
STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

 

DHS-OHA contact information 

 

 
Department of Human Services                          Oregon Health Authority 
500 Summer St. NE #E02                                      500 Summer St. NE #E-20 
Salem, OR 97301                                                    Salem, OR 97301 
 
Bob Weir                                                                 Jeffrey Scroggin  
DHS Lead                                                       OHA Lead 
Bob.weir@state.or.us                                          Jeffrey.scroggin@state.or.us 
503-945-2321                                                        541-999-6983 
 
Selina Hickman                                                      Centers for Health  
Team Lead        Care Strategies                                                
Selina.hickman@state.or.us                                Alice R. Lind, RN, MPH                                      
503-269-1091                                                         Facilitation 
                                                                                  alind@chcs.org 
Chelas Kronenberg                                                609-528-8400   
Website and accommodations     http://www.chcs.org/                                                                                                                               
Chelas.a.kronenberg@state.or.us 
971-600-7892 
 
Naomi Sacks 
Shared Accountability 
Naomi.e.sacks@state.or.us 
503-385-7168 
 
Daniel Amos 
Daniel.m.amos@state.or.us 
503-945-7742 
 
Jeannette Hulse 
Jeannette.l.hulse@state.or.us 
503-947-1136 
 
Max Brown 
Max.brown@state.or.us 
503-945-6993 
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